www.automationdirect.com Barcode, RFID, Vision tBRV-62
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
RFID (Radio Frequency IDentification) technology is useful in a wide range of automation and
logistics applications.
This technology allows objects to be identified by means of electronic labels (also known as
tags or transponders). Compared to more traditional approaches such as bar codes or laser
marking, RFID technology offers a number of significant advantages. For example:
 • A direct line of sight between the tag and the read/write module is not needed to read or write data.

Storage
Temperature
Tightening
Torque
Weight
(g [oz]) Drawing
RTH-D09RA-NF0-901 $50.00 10 9 [0.35] EEPROM 316 bytes IP67 Epoxy + PPS
(Polyphenylene
sulfide)
-20° to 85°C
[-4° to 185°F]
-20° to 110°C
[-4° to 230°F] NA
0.25 g
[0.01 oz] PDF
RTH-D16RA-NF0-901 $45.00 10 16 [0.63] EEPROM 316 bytes IP67 0.75 g
[0.03 oz] PDF
RTH-D20QA-NF0-901 $80.00 10 20 [0.79] EEPROM 316 bytes IP68
IP69K
PPA
(Polyphthalamide)
-25° to 80°C
[-13° to
176°F]
-40° to 90°C
[-40° to
194°F]
NA
1.3 g
[0.05 oz] PDF
RTH-D20QA-ND0 $11.00 1 20 [0.79] FRAM 2000 bytes IP68
IP69K
1.3 g
[0.05 oz] PDF
RTH-D30QA-NF0-901 $80.00 10 30 [1.18] EEPROM 316 bytes IP68
IP69K
1 N•m
[0.74 lb•ft]
3g
[0.11 oz] PDF
RTH-D30QA-ND0 $17.50 1 30 [1.18] FRAM 2000 bytes IP68
IP69K
3g
[0.11 oz] PDF
RTH-D50QA-NF0 $9.50 1 50 [1.97] EEPROM 316 bytes IP68
IP69K
9.5 g
[0.34 oz] PDF
RTH-D50QA-ND0 $19.50 1 50 [1.97] FRAM 2000 bytes IP68
IP69K
9.5 g
[0.34 oz] PDF
High-Temperature HF RFID Tag